PART NUMBER LIST - CABLE ASSEMBLIES AND ADAPTERS

MU SIMPLEX
MU Simplex standard pigtail P/Ns
Description
Order Number (Type designation, pigtail length) Fiber
EMG 1029837 MU Simplex MM PC standard pigtail, 2.5 m 50/125/900, ML OM3, turquise
EMG 1029838 MU Simplex MM PC standard pigtail, 2.5 m 62,5/125/900, TB, white
EMG 1029813 MU Simplex SM PC standard pigtail, 2.5 m 9/125/900, TB, white
EMG 1029816 MU Simplex SM PC standard pigtail, 2.5 m 9/125/900, ML, yellow
EMG 1029815 MU Simplex SM APC standard pigtail, 2.5 m 9/125/900, TB, white
EMG 1029817 MU Simplex SM APC standard pigtail, 2.5 m 9/125/900, ML, yellow

Notes: For other configurations, please refer to the Order information of the MU datasheet.

MU Simplex standard patchcord P/Ns

Description

Order Number (Type designation, patch length) Cable

ENG 1025060 MU Simplex SM PC standard patchcord, 3 m 9/125/1.6 mm, yellow
ENG 1027523 MU Simplex SM PC standard patchcord, 3 m 9/125/2.1 mm, yellow
ENG 1027532 MU Simplex SM PC standard patchcord, 5 m 9/125/1.6 mm, yellow
ENG 1027524 MU Simplex SM PC standard patchcord, 5 m 9/125/2.1 mm, yellow
ENG 1025057 MU Simplex SM APC standard patchcord, 3 m 9/125/1.6 mm, yellow
ENG 1027521 MU Simplex SM APC standard patchcord, 3 m 9/125/2.1 mm, yellow
ENG 1027533 MU Simplex SM APC standard patchcord, 5 m 9/125/1.6 mm, yellow
ENG 1027522 MU Simplex SM APC standard patchcord, 5 m 9/125/2.1 mm, yellow

Notes: For other configurations, please refer to the Order information of the MU datasheet.
Assembled with LSOH cable type.

MU Simplex Mating Adapters Standard P/Ns

Description
Order Number (Type designation, housing colors, fixing types)
EBG 1026980 MU simplex mating adapter MM, beige, screw fixing clip
EBG 1026992 MU simplex mating adapter MM, beige, quick fixing clip
EBG 1016538 MU simplex mating adapter SM PC, blue, screw fixing clip
EBG 1016540 MU simplex mating adapter SM PC, blue, quick fixing clip
EBG 1016539 MU simplex mating adapter SM APC, green, screw fixing clip
EBG 1016543 MU simplex mating adapter SM APC, green, quick fixing clip
MU DUPLEX
MU Duplex standard patchcord P/Ns

Description

Order Number

(Type designation, patch length)

Cable

ENG 1025059 MU Duplex SM PC standard patchcord, 3 m 9/125/1.6 mm, yellow
ENG 1027535 MU Duplex SM PC standard patchcord, 5 m 9/125/1.6 mm, yellow
ENG 1025058 MU Duplex SM APC standard patchcord, 3 m 9/125/1.6 mm, yellow
ENG 1027534 MU Duplex SM APC standard patchcord, 5 m 9/125/1.6 mm, yellow

Notes: For other configurations, please refer to the Order information of the MU datasheet.
Assembled with LSOH cable type.

MU Duplex Mating Adapters Standard P/Ns

Description
Order Number (Type designation, housing colors, fixing types)
EBG 1026993 MU Duplex mating adapter MM, beige, screw fixing clip
EBG 1026994 MU Duplex mating adapter MM, beige, quick fixing clip
EBG 1016541 MU Duplex mating adapter SM PC, blue, screw fixing clip
EBG 1016544 MU Duplex mating adapter SM PC, blue, quick fixing clip
EBG 1016542 MU Duplex mating adapter SM APC, green, screw fixing clip
EBG 1016545 MU Duplex mating adapter SM APC, green, quick fixing clip
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